marca
modello

tipo lampada
lunghezza(cm)
watt
diametro(mm)
volts

dati del costruttore:
uvVv-B
UV-A
Temperatura colore
Indice di riproduzione colori

JBL
SOLAR REPTIL
fluorescente (neon)
60

18

26

230

8%
36%

6500° Kelvin
1A




300
285
270
2585
240
223
210
185
180
165
150
135
120
103

a0

75

60

45

30

15

Py

20

29

30
cin

32

40

43

a0

a2

g0

—JBL SOLAR REPTIL
GOCm 18w (lampada
nEan)

—JEL SOLAR REPTIL
GOCm 18w (lampada
nean) GON RIFLETTORE
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